From: Lesley Groff <[ G-
To: Amex Centurian Travel <[ G

Subject: Re: Paris for Karyna [Email Ref: 150826-000849]
Date: Tue, 25 Aug 2015 23:23:14 +0000

of course! no prob

On Aug 25, 2015, at 6:59 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ il - ' o'c:

l».Centurion Banner

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/25/2015 06:59 PM

| will be able to email you the actual hotel confirmation only tomorrow, due to reservations
are closed already.

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

Customer
Agree with
will expire.

) 08/25/2015 06:39 PM
eserve this please...let me know when this reservation

Book the Bristol Deluxe Room...(and | do understand she doesn't receive the
platinum/centurian rate and amenities....that is ok)
Ihanks, Lesley

On Aug 25, 2015, at 6:33 PM, Natalia Molotkova <

Wwrote:

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/25/2015 06:33 PM _ :
]L arrive Paris on the 10th she has to depart the day before, there are no day time flights
li_J Paris.

= Option 1 - British Air operated by Open Skyes from Newark to Orly airport:

=1 BA 8004 D9SEP EWR ORY 0825F 1005A

> OPERATED BY OPENSKIES

= 2 AY 5543 Z20SEP ORY EWR 0140P 0415P

= OPERATED BY /JOPENSKIES FOR BRITISH AIRWAY S

> TOTAL FARE - USD 3634.90

= Option 2 - Air France from JFK arriving to Paris Charles de Gaualle

> 1 AF 11 085EF JFK CDG 0840F 1110A
> 2 AF 10 20SEP CDG JFK 0455F O0700P

TOTAL FARE - USD 3737.80

> Let me know which one you are interested, holding for now Air France, fare can't be
g ur.:rr_:n teed till the ticket is'issued. Both fares are fully refundable coach.

|_,_1lL|
> LE BRISTOL PARIS

> 112 RUE DU FAUBOURG ST-HONORE
> PARIS FR 75008

EFTA00342881



=

> Best rate not FHR rate due to she doesn't have Platinum or Centurion card - DELUXE
RPDM - 1330.00EUR per night plus tax, cancellation 24 hours prior to arrival. Should | book
it?

> Regards,

> MNatalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website ) o

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-1

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

=

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?ents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no waf,r responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the sewice(?rcwider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

=3

> Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or imFIied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
ttp:fwww.maps. nn?le.cnmfhalpﬂﬁgilnntlces maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and eventfglanning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmcr:; sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please
visitwww.americanexpress.comftravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469-694, lowa TAHDO0Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126
=3

-
> Ref#150826-000849

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/25/2015 06:33 PM
Eﬂ arrive Paris on the 10th she has to depart the day before, there are no day time flights to
aris.

Option 1 - British Air operated by Open Skyes from Newark to Orly airport:
1 BA 8004 09SEP EWR ORY 0825P 1005A
OPERATED BY OPENSKIES

2 AY 5543 20SEP ORY EWR 0140P 0415P
OPERATED BY /OPENSKIES FOR BRITISH AIRWAYS

TOTAL FARE - USD 3634.90
Option 2 - Air France from JFK arriving to Paris Charles de Gaualle

1 AF 11 09SEP JFK CDG 0940P 1110A
2 AF 10 205EP CDG JFK 0455P 0700P

EFTA00342882



TOTAL FARE - USD 3737.80

Let me know which one you are interested, holding for now Air France, fare can't be
guaranteed till the ticket is issued. Both fares are fully refundable coach.

Hotel

LE BRISTOL PARIS

112 RUE DU FAUBOURG ST-HONORE
PARIS FR 75008

Best rate not FHR rate due to she doesn't have Platinum or Centurion card - DELUXE
%DGM - 1330.00EUR per night plus tax, cancellation 24 hours prior to arrival. Should | book
i

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

onday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Privacy Statement | Visit the Canturion Card websita

To learm more about e-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us atl amencanexprass. comiphishing.
& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking conclerge services for Card Members, Amearican Express usas a third party conciarge service contractor
("Concierge Company™). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the sarvice
provider(s) fulfilling your conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Conclerge Company and Amarican Exprass strongly
racommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not
employeas or agents of Conclerge Company or American Exprass, and ara nol authorized to act on bahalf of Concierge
Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accapting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that
Concierge Company and'or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the
Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products
provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract
betwean the sarvice pravider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Conclerge Company andlor
American Express. Conclerge Company and/or American Express shall not b liable for loss, damage, or other elalm with
raspect o any sarvices or products provided o Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are
subjact to change.

Content is provided "A3 |3 " without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot2 and
may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http:fimaps.google.comhalpiterms  maps htmly. For "Map Legal Moticas™ click hara:

(hitp:/fwww. maps.google. com'helpllegalnotices maps_himl). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efferts Conclerge
Company and Amencan Express parform on your bahalf, although you are responzsible for any purchazes and/or shipping
charges you authorze. Feas may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference
data for servicing purposes. American Exprass acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the
aclions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For mona information please
vislt www.americanexpress comiiravelterms California CS5T#1022318, Washington UBE00-469-594, lowa TAR002, Mevada
NVEZ001-0126

Ref#150826-000849

EFTA00342883



